Process Filtration Division
•  •  •  •  •  •  •
•   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •   •

0.003
0.002
Ordering Information
PF
Cartridge Code
PF =Polypropylene/
PTFE
F
Pore Size (µm)
S = 0.1
F = 0.2
R = 0.45
Q = 1
B
Diameter (mm)
B = 68.6
10
Length (mm)
10 = 254
20 = 508
30 = 762
40 = 1016
E
O-Ring Material
B = Buna N
C = CR 503
D = CR 570
E = EPR
L = KR 8201
S = Silicone
T = PFA/Viton*
V = Viton*
X = No O-Ring
TC
End Cap Configuration
SC = 2-226 /Flat
SF = 2-226 /Fin
TC = 2-222/Flat
TF = 2-222/Fin
HH = DOE (Gaskets)
AC = 020/Flat (Gelman)
LC = 120/Flat (Nuclepore;
Gelman G Syle)
LL = 120/120 (Filterite
LMO and Nuclepore
Polymeric Housings;
Gelman N Style)
PC = 213/Flat (Ametek and
Parker LT Polymeric
Housings; Gelman H Style)
U
Grade
U = Ultra-Pure
W
Special Preparation
W = Prewetted With
Ozonated UHP
Water